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Question 1 - Do you live in the city, suburb or a rural area?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

34.78%

Suburb
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Question 2 - How aware are you of potential threats to the electric power transmission grid from things
such as physical or cyberattacks by enemies of the United States, electromagnetic pulse (EMP), extreme
weather conditions, or solar storms?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Very aware 28.73%

Somewhat aware

Not very aware 17.55%

| am not aware of any
threats to the electric 1.76%
grid
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Question 3 - Electricity currently runs most of our modern day conveniences such as cell phones,
computers, internet access, ATMs, elevators, credit card transactions, let alone heating and air
conditioning systems, lights, gas pumps, elevators and refrigerators and freezers. How important would
you say access to electricity is to your day-to-day needs?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Critically important 63.84%

Very important

Somewhat important I 4.57%

Not very important ‘ 0.73%

Not important at all

Don't know 0.65%
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Question 4 - How long do you estimate you could last without electricity before you would experience
significant harm to your daily life?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

1 day 29.96%
1 week

2 weeks

1 month

It would not significantly
impact my daily life

Don't know
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Question 5 - Do you or someone you know rely on electricity for any medical equipment or other health
needs (such as refrigeration for medicines, powering of medical devices, mobility or therapeutic devices,
health monitoring systems, breathing apparatuses, etc.)?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

35.35%

Don't know
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Question 6 - How safe or secure would you feel in your home or neighborhood if an extended power
outage (more than 1 week) were to occur?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

15.43%

Very safe

Extremely unsafe 10.61%

Don't know 5.06%
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Question 7 - How prepared do you feel you (and your family) are for an extended (more than one week)
power outage?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Very prepared I 1.59%

Somewhat prepared

Not very prepared 34.78%

Not prepared at all 22.45%

Don't know |2.04%
0
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Question 8 - In the event a power outage lasting more than a week, do you anticipate significant financial
or physical damage to yourself or someone you know?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Don't know 19.27%
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Question 9 - Do you believe the American electric power transmission grid is vulnerable to either cyber or
physical attack from enemies of the United States?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Don't know 23.76%
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Question 10 - Do you believe the federal government should create a public/private partnership to
immediately address this potential problem?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

51.59%

Don't know 27.43%
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Question 11 - Which group is most qualified to find solutions to the strengthen and protect the nation’s
electric grid? (check all that apply)

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Utility company engineers
Federal regulators
Department of Defense 35.35%
Department of Energy 46.12%
A public/private partnership
Other 6.61%

Don't know 18.12%
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Question 12 - What is the maximum surcharge you would be willing to pay on your electric bill to subsidize
the work needed to help protect the electric grid?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

More than $5 a month

Up to a $5 a month
Up to a $1a month 21.31%

Up to $0.50 a month

Not at all

Don't know 13.22%
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Question 13 - Do you believe the federal government should use taxpayer funds to further protect the
grid?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Don't know 21.63%
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Question 14 - Do you believe a combination of taxes and a surcharge is the most appropriate way to fund
strengthen the grid?

Answered: 1,225 Skipped: 0

Don't know 29.55%
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Question 15 - What is your age?

Answered: 1,222 Skipped: 3

PANIEYA

27.417%

25.20%
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Question 16 - What is your gender?

Answered: 1,222 Skipped: 3

Female 51.96%
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Question 17 - How much total combined money did all members of your HOUSEHOLD earn last year?

$0 to $9,999

$10,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $74,999
$75,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $124,999
$125,000 to $149,999
$150,000 to $174,999
$175,000 to $199,999
$200,000 and up

Prefer not to
answer

Answered: 1,222 Skipped: 3

. 7.45%
11.46%
11.05%

B o.08%

B 532

I 3.44%
| 1.88%

l 4.42%
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